Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Maturity

Rank
1D

2D

O 00 NO UL A WN -

L
A W N PR O

a0, WN -

Final Time =0

Disqualified

O OO OO o o o o

Final Score

15.291
15.434
15.483
15.491
15.561
15.669
15.677
15.689
15.836
15.924
15.958

16
16.006
16.063

16.317
16.358
16.678
16.803
17.111
19.118

15.683
15.782
15.837
15.978
16.074
16.465

23.54
99.999
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

LAURENCE, NICOLE
WRIGHT, KALLIE
GLEASON, KAREN
GIBSON, SHANA
ATKINSON, JILL
MEANS, SHANNA
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
KIRCHER, JORDAN
LICKLEY, TIMI
CROCKETT, LEAH
STRICKLAND, AMY
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
RACKLEY, ELISE
MERRILL, BARBARA

WHEELER, DESIRAE
DUNNING, LUKE
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
GLEASON, KAREN
CLEGG, HEATHER
GIBSON, SHANA

WOOD-GATES, TERRI
SIGGINS, SUSAN

VAN GERPEN, HILARY
JONES, MARGARET
OSBORN, CANDICE
WALCHI, SHEY
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
WILSON, MARCIE
WALCHI, SHEY

Stock

FAMOUS CONTENDER
BCK SPYDER MONKEY
MOBETTA FAME

RV MINION

JR PARKER

STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE
PCR BLEW BY YOU

DDD SCARLETTGRENCHGIRL

MJ FLY BY LANE

KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT
PADDYS WHISKEY GUY
MS DAKOTA FROST
FLIRT N WITH 777

TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE
HGF THIS GUY IS ROYAL
GG ITTY BITTY

RED BULL LOOK
HERCULES GOT GUNS
SG FUNNY MONEY

RGR BELLAIRE

RARE DYNASTY
DANGER ON THE ROCKS
SHES PACKIN DYNAMITE
CSE CU IN VEGAS

BIG

GM SPLASHING PROUD
OUR FIRST GOODBYE
VIKINGSON LA JOLLA

Earnings

$933.00
$716.00
$521.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$704.00
$540.00
$393.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



