Results	Sat 8	/22/20	Maturity	/
---------	-------	--------	----------	---

Results Sat 8/22/20 Maturity								
Rank	Final Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings			
1D								
1	15.291	\$0.00	LAURENCE, NICOLE	FAMOUS CONTENDER	\$933.00			
2	15.434	\$0.00	WRIGHT, KALLIE	BCK SPYDER MONKEY	\$716.00			
3	15.483	\$0.00	GLEASON, KAREN	MOBETTA FAME	\$521.00			
4	15.491	\$0.00	GIBSON, SHANA	RV MINION	\$0.00			
5	15.561	\$0.00	ATKINSON, JILL	JR PARKER	\$0.00			
6	15.669	\$0.00	MEANS, SHANNA	STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE	\$0.00			
7	15.677	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	PCR BLEW BY YOU	\$0.00			
8	15.689	\$0.00	KIRCHER, JORDAN	DDD SCARLETTGRENCHGIRL	\$0.00			
9	15.836	\$0.00	LICKLEY, TIMI	MJ FLY BY LANE	\$0.00			
10	15.924	\$0.00	CROCKETT, LEAH	KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX	\$0.00			
11	15.958	\$0.00	STRICKLAND, AMY	THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT	\$0.00			
12	16	\$0.00	WILLIAMS, HARLIE	PADDYS WHISKEY GUY	\$0.00			
13	16.006	\$0.00	RACKLEY, ELISE	MS DAKOTA FROST	\$0.00			
14	16.063	\$0.00	MERRILL, BARBARA	FLIRT N WITH 777	\$0.00			
2D								
1	16.317	\$0.00	WHEELER, DESIRAE	TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE	\$704.00			
2	16.358	\$0.00	DUNNING, LUKE	HGF THIS GUY IS ROYAL	\$540.00			
3	16.678	\$0.00	SOLMONSEN, VICKIE	GG ITTY BITTY	\$393.00			
4	16.803	\$0.00	GLEASON, KAREN	RED BULL LOOK	\$0.00			
5	17.111	\$0.00	CLEGG, HEATHER	HERCULES GOT GUNS	\$0.00			
6	19.118	\$0.00	GIBSON, SHANA	SG FUNNY MONEY	\$0.00			
Final Time = 0								
Disqualified								
0	15.683	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	RGR BELLAIRE	\$0.00			
0	15.782	\$0.00	SIGGINS, SUSAN	RARE DYNASTY	\$0.00			
0	15.837	\$0.00	VAN GERPEN, HILARY	DANGER ON THE ROCKS	\$0.00			
0	15.978	\$0.00	JONES, MARGARET	SHES PACKIN DYNAMITE	\$0.00			
0	16.074	\$0.00	OSBORN, CANDICE	CSE C U IN VEGAS	\$0.00			
0	16.465	\$0.00	WALCHI, SHEY	BIG	\$0.00			
0	23.54	\$0.00	CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE	GM SPLASHING PROUD	\$0.00			
0	99.999	\$0.00	WILSON, MARCIE	OUR FIRST GOODBYE	\$0.00			
0	99.999	\$0.00	WALCHI, SHEY	VIKINGSON LA JOLLA	\$0.00			